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FlAME TEST CENTER · ORANGEBURG, SC 

To ensure our designs meet or exceed industry standards and 
customers specifications, Okonite constructed a state-of-the-art 
Flame Test Center at its Orangeburg, SC campus. This gives us 
the total control over the finished product: design, production 
and QAIQC. All done 100% in-house. 

Testing in our Orangeburg , SC Flame Test Center 

PARTIAL LIST OF EOUIPMENT 
AND FACILITIES 

PHYSICAL AND AGING 
• Tensile Testing Equipment 
• Aging Ovens 
• Flex Testing Equipment 

ENVIRONMENTAL CONCERNS 
• Fluid Resistance Ovens 
• Weatherometer 
• Temperature Controlled 

Environmental Chamber 
• Ozone Test Chamber 
• Autoclave Determination of 

High Pressure Steam Resistance 

COMBUSTION ANALYSIS 
• Flame Test Center 
• Smoke Measurement Chamber 
• Toxicity Chamber 
• Oxygen Index Equipment 

OTHER 
• Mills, Presses & Mixing 

Equipment (Banbury) 
• Laboratory Extrusion Lines 

(both thermoset and 
thermoplastic materials) 

• Analytical Laboratory including 
Thermal Analysis and Infrared 
Equipment 

• Fully Equipped Low and High 
Voltage Electrical Laboratories 

• Chemical Laboratory 
• Laboratory for Determination of 

Rheological properties 



CABLE JACKET CHARACTERISTICS 

JACKET 
MATERIAL* 

Fire 
Resistant LSZH 

Oil and 
Chemical 
Resistant 

Flexibility Abrasion 
Resistant 

I 

Temp 
Range 

GOOD -t--- N_o_ 

1 

BETIER ~ETIER FAIR BETTER 
--·-

BEST NO BEST BEST BEST BEST 
_j_ 

' YES ~D---+--GOO_D_+-- FAI~F-AI_R___. OKOCLEAR®-TP GOOD 

OKOCLEAR®-TS--+-B-EST ~ YES _l. ~EST-----+--BES-T-+--BE~+ BEST 

OKOLENE®-PP NO NO GOOD FAIR BEST FAIR 

--

NO t NO + GOOD FAIR B~ FAIR 

-t --------
X-OLENE® NO NO GOOD FAIR GOOD BEST 

--~----+----~~---
1 

X-OLENE"·FMR ~OD--r--N-0 eOD------+---FAI~~O~ BEST 

NO 

+ OKOSEAL®·FR GOOD 

-+--
FAIR/GOOD GO~D J 

NO-+---GO~ I GOOD 
I 

NO OKOSEAL® FAIR FAIR 

-+~· 
FAIR I FAIR 

I 
I 

OKOSEAL® -L T GOOD NO GOOD GOOD FAIR BEST 

* See material description on page 2 
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Okonite Cables Facilities Overview 

Orangeburg, SC- Manufacturing Plant 

Orangeburg, SC -Compound Facility 

Santa Maria, CA- Manufacturing Plant 

Ashton, Rl -Manufacturing Plant 

Houston, TX 

New Orleans, LA 

THE 
OKONITE 
COMPANY 

District Offices, Manufacturing Plants & Service Centers 

Atlanta District Office 
(770) 928-9778 
FAX: (770) 928-0913 
E-Mail: atlanta@okonite.com 
Binningham District Office 
(205) 655-0390 
FAX: (205) 655-0393 
E-Mail: birmingham@okonite.com 
Boston District Office 
(603) 625-1900 
(781) 749-3374 
FAX: (603) 624-2252 
E-Mail: boston@okonite.com 
Charlotte District Office 
(704) 542-1572 
FAX: (704) 541-6183 
E-Mail: charlotte@okonite.com 
Chicago District Office 
(630) 961-3100 
FAX: (630) 961-3273 
E-Mail: chicago@okonite.com 

Cincinnati District Office 
(513) 771-2122 
FAX: (513) 771-2126 
E-Mail: cincinnati@okonite.com 
Cleveland District Office 
(330) 926-9181 
FAX: (330) 926-9183 
E-Mail: cleveland@okonite.com 
Dallas District Office 
(940) 383-1967 
FAX: (940) 383-8447 
E-Mail: dallas@okonite.com 
Denver District Office 
(303) 255-5531 
FAX: (303) 255-3128 
E-Mail: denver@okonite.com 
Hartford District Office 
(860) 258-1900 
FAX: (860) 258-1903 
E-Mail: hartford@okonite.com 
Houston District Office & Service Center 
(281) 821-5500 
FAX: (281) 821-7855 
E-Mail: houston@okonite.com 
Kansas City District Office & Service Center 
(913) 422-6958 
FAX: (913) 422-1647 
E-Mail: kansascity@okonite.com 
Los Angeles District Office 
(562) 590-3070 
Fax: (562) 590-3139 
E-Mail: losangeles@okonite.com 

Kansas City, KS 

Minneapolis District Office 
(763) 432-3818 
FAX: (763) 432-3811 
E-Mail: minneapolis@okonite.com 
New Orleans District Office 
and Service Center 
(504) 467-1920 
FAX: (504) 467-1926 
E-Mail: neworleans@okonite.com 
New York District Office 
NJ (973) 742-8040 
NY (212) 239-0660 
FAX: (973) 742-2156 
E-Mail: newyorlk@okonite.com 
Philadelphia District Office 
(856) 931-0595 
(215) 567-5739 
FAX: (856) 931-1193 
E-Mail: philadelphia@okonite.com 
Phoenix District Office 
(480) 838-8596 
FAX: (480) 897-8924 
E-Mail: phoenix@okonite.com 
Pittsburgh Service Center 
(724) 899-4300 
FAX: (724) 899-4320 
E-Mail: pittsburgh@okonite.com 
Portland District Office & Service Center 
(503) 598-0598 
FAX: (503) 620-7447 
E-Mail: portland@okonite.com 

Salt Lake District Office 
(801) 262-1993 
FAX: (801) 262-3167 
E-Mail: saltlake@okonite.com 
San Francisco District Office 
(925) 830-0801 
FAX: (925) 830-0954 
E-Mail: sanfrancisco@okonite.com 
Tampa District Office 
(813) 627-9400 
FAX: (813) 246-4705 
E-Mail: tampa@okonite.com 
Washington District Office 
(703) 904-9494 
FAX: (703) 904-1610 
E-Mail: washington@okonite.com 
International Sales 
(201) 825-0300 
FAX: (201) 825-9026 
E-Mail: ramsey@okonite.com 
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Portland, OR Pittsburgh, PA Ramsey, NJ 

102 Hilltop Road , Ramsey, NJ 07 446 • 201.825.0300 Fax: 201.825.9026 • www.okonite.com "...· t,..., Pnnted on post consumer paper 05669 


